

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5579 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

A.SUBBIAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/02/2011

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

Await for the receipt of the certificate of service

and the original record from the Armed Forces Tribunal,
Chennai.

A reminder shall be issued.

List again on 13.4.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR